JIS symbol
Speed controller, elbow with push-in fitting
SC3W Series
 Port size: M3, M5, R1/8 to R1/2
Specifications
Descriptions
SC3W
SC3W-M3 SC3W-M5 SC3W-6 SC3W-8 SC3W-10 SC3W-15

910
SC3W Series
How to order
 [Example of model No.]
SC3W-M5-4-I-P70
 Port size	 : M5 × 0.8
 Applicable tube O.D.: ø4
 Option	 : Meter-in
 Clean room specifications	 : Dust generation preventing
*1: 	Options are indicated in alphabetic order.
*2: "K" can be selected for port size M3, M5 only.
*3: �"O" can be selected for applicable tube O.D. "4" (ø4), "6"
(ø6) for port size M3, M5 and "6" (R1/8).
How to order
Precautions for model No. selection
Clean room
specifications
D
Model No.
Applicable tube
O.D.
B
Port sizeA
C Option
*1
*2
*3
Not available. * Sealant is not applied.
Code Content
A  Port size
M3 M3 × 0.5
M5 M5 × 0.8
6 R1/8*
8 R1/4*
10 R3/8*
15 R1/2*
B  Applicable tube O.D.
Port size
M3 M5 6 8 10 15
3 ø3.2
4 ø4
6 ø6
8 ø8
10 ø10
12 ø12
C  Option
Blank Meter-out
I Meter-in (Push ring color: Black)
K Hexagon head lock nut
O Low speed
D  Clean room specifications
Structure/treatment Material restriction
P70 Dust generation preventing -
P74 Dust generation preventing Copper-based/silicon-based/halogen-based
materials (fluorine, chlorine, bromine) are prohibited
M5 4 ISC3W P70
A
B